
JUNIOR MEN'S 220.0 RESULTS

Junior Men's 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Couper  Buchanan Wellington Crusaders 214.7 285.0 0

2 Colton Strange Wellington Crusaders 213.8 240.0 0

3 Brody Weir Wellington Crusaders 211.3 235.0 0

4 Adon Rodriguez Conway Springs High School 206.0 215.0 0

5 Kaden Dolezal Wellington Crusaders 209.4 185.0 0

6 DJ Ngassa Wichita East High School 209.6 180.0 0

7 Luke Budde Wichita East High School 218.8 175.0 0

8 Laythan Martin Medicine Lodge High School 220.0 160.0 0

9 Koby Smeeton Remington High School 215.9 145.0 0

10 Preston Cox Remington High School 208.8 135.0 0

Junior Men's 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Couper  Buchanan Wellington Crusaders 214.7 500.0 0

2 Brody Weir Wellington Crusaders 211.3 375.0 0

3 Colton Strange Wellington Crusaders 213.8 360.0 0

4 Kaden Dolezal Wellington Crusaders 209.4 315.0 0

5 DJ Ngassa Wichita East High School 209.6 295.0 0

6 Adon Rodriguez Conway Springs High School 206.0 275.0 0

7 Laythan Martin Medicine Lodge High School 220.0 275.0 0

8 Luke Budde Wichita East High School 218.8 270.0 0

9 Koby Smeeton Remington High School 215.9 260.0 0

10 Preston Cox Remington High School 208.8 175.0 0



Junior Men's 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Couper  Buchanan Wellington Crusaders 214.7 295.0 0

2 Brody Weir Wellington Crusaders 211.3 235.0 0

3 Kaden Dolezal Wellington Crusaders 209.4 215.0 0

4 Colton Strange Wellington Crusaders 213.8 185.0 0

5 DJ Ngassa Wichita East High School 209.6 165.0 0

6 Luke Budde Wichita East High School 218.8 160.0 0

7 Adon Rodriguez Conway Springs High School 206.0 135.0 0

8 Laythan Martin Medicine Lodge High School 220.0 130.0 0

9 Preston Cox Remington High School 208.8 125.0 0

10 Koby Smeeton Remington High School 215.9 120.0 0

Junior Men's 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Couper  Buchanan Wellington Crusaders 214.7 1080.0 10

2 Brody Weir Wellington Crusaders 211.3 845.0 8

3 Colton Strange Wellington Crusaders 213.8 785.0 0

4 Kaden Dolezal Wellington Crusaders 209.4 715.0 0

5 DJ Ngassa Wichita East High School 209.6 640.0 6

6 Adon Rodriguez Conway Springs High School 206.0 625.0 4

7 Luke Budde Wichita East High School 218.8 605.0 2

8 Laythan Martin Medicine Lodge High School 220.0 565.0 1

9 Koby Smeeton Remington High School 215.9 525.0 0

10 Preston Cox Remington High School 208.8 435.0 0


